(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Lorgar Main 329, Gaming mouse pad, Precise
control surface, Red anti-slip rubber base, size:

900mm x 360mm x 3mm, weight 0.635kg ( LRG-

GMP3

Sifra: 86655

Kategorija prozivoda: Gaming MiSevi

Proizvoda¢: LORGAR

Cena: 2270,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Accessory Name:
Surface Type:
Edge:

Base:

Compliant Devices:

External Color:
Fabrication Material:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Main 329

Mousepad Lorgar Main 329
900x360 Black Red (LRG-
GMP329)

Gaming mouse pad

Precise control

Double-stitched

Superior anti-slip rubber material

Optimized for all mouse
sensitivities and sensors

BlackRed
Jacquard
900 mm
360 mm

3 mm
0.635 kg
Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
90 mm

90 mm

370 mm
0.795 kg
0.552 kg

1

470 mm
385 mm
290 mm
12.75 kg
0.243 kg

0 kg



